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2024 CECH (IR /) AR A SR 2 : Sorted on Laps

Pos No. Name Class Laps Total Tm Gap Diff Best Tm Team

1 17 #H/ff MT 10 20:29.314 2:00.952 RF{K#%By 610 Racing
2 63 PREEE eciEdil 10 20:30.727 1.413 1.413 2:00.937 71K Racing Team
3 7 &% MT 10 20:37.202 6.475 7.888 2:01.722 28K EEN
4 21 F¥ MT 10 20:37.656 0.454 8.342 2:02.020 risgE
5 22 #hares MT 10 20:45.344 7.688 16.030 2:02.528 rEERE
6 807 A MT 10 20:48.979 3.635 19.665 2:02.494 ROYAL Racing IZERE
7 2 BEis MT 10 20:50.686 1.707 21.372 2:03.087 GEEKE #HFIZERA
8 610 #HE AT 10 20:55.292 4.606 25.978 2:03.872 EJZK*%By 610 Racing
9 777 BRHA AT 10 20:58.450 3.158 29.136 2:03.632 HE#FEE
10 718 FERE MT 10 20:58.616 0.166 29.302 2:03.067 610 Racing
11 708  EHF AT 10 21:09.456 10.840 40.142 2:04.985 DTM Motorsport
12 803 x4 AT 10 21:09.793 0.337 40.479 2:04.208 HHEIEE
13 222 R AT 10 21:29.114 19.321 59.800 2:05.571 610 Racing
14 617 XEHk MT 10 21:41.616 12,502 1:12,302 2:05.769  Unicorn Racing
15 6 MY AT 10 21:48.348 6.732 1:19.034 2:05.566 Jade TeeZ:fA
16 99 M AT 10 22:41.043 52.695 2:11.729 2:11.256  BOOMGEAR Motorsport
Not classified
DNF 86 Wi MT 3 6:18.531 DNF 2:02.102 LTC RACING
DNF 16 FRKHK MT 3 6:49.546 DNF 2:08.409 610 Autogroup
P\»U%Wl ‘
D w2t T2
Tm 2 e
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
1.413 109.847 2:00.937 111.658 63 - BREEE
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Pos  No. Name Class _Laps Total Tm Gap Diff Best Tm Team

AT
1 610 #® AT 10 20:55.292 2:03.872 ME%By 610 Racing
2 777 BEH AT 10 20:58.450 3.158 3.158 2:03.632 mijges
3 708 EFi#H AT 10 21:09.456 11.006 14.164 2:04.985 DTM Motorsport
4 803 x| AT 10 21:09.793 0.337 14.501 2:04.208 sERIEE
5 222 i AT 10 21:29.114 19.321 33.822 2:05.571 610 Racing
6 6 HEF AT 10 21:48.348 19.234 53.056 2:05.566 Jade TeeZE A
7 99  Eik AT 10 22:41.043 52.695 1:45.751 2:11.256 BOOMGEAR Motorsport
MT
al 17 Bhfh MT 10 20:29.314 2:00.952 HEK%EBy 610 Racing
2 7 &% MT 10 20:37.202 7.888 7.888 2:01.722 &HEREEN
3 2l F¥s MT 10 20:37.656 0.454 8.342 2:02.020 ° riEFEE
4 22 thors MT 10 20:45.344 7.688 16.030 2:02,528 rEHELE
5 807 iR MT 10 20:48.979 3.635 19.665 2:02.494 ROYAL Racing 122 3¢ 42
6 2 BHEe MT 10 20:50.686 1.707 21.372 2:03.087 GEEKE HE[Z&JA
7 718 ZFERg MT 10 20:58.616 7.930 29.302 2:03.067 610 Racing
8 617 %k MT 10 21:41.616 43.000 1:12.302 2:05.769  Unicorn Racing
Not classified
DNF 86 WM MT 3 6:18.531 DNF 2:02,102  LTC RACING
DNF 16 KR MT 3 6:49.546 DNF 2:08.409 610 Autogroup
REXHE
i 63 [REEE KEKHE 10 20:30.727 2:00.937 71K Racing Team
Margin of Victory Avg, Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
1.413 109.847 2:00.937 111.658 63 - BR/EEE
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 s3
(17) ta/h it
1 10:40:34.560 25,835 46.615
2 10:42:35,512 2:00.952 48.320 25.817 46.815
3 10:44:36,828 2:01.316 +0.364 48.425 25912 46.979
4 10:46:38.322 2:01.494 +0.178 48.298 25.956 47.240
5 10:48:40.538 2:02.216 +0.722 48.958 26.118 47.140
6 10:50:42.360 2:01.822 -0.394 48,292 26.144 47,386
7. 10:52:44.366 2:02.006 +0.184 48454 26.092 47.480
8 10:54:47.061 2:02.695 +0.689 48,969 26.221 47.505
9 10:56:49.742 2:02.681 -0.014 48.844 28.230 47.607
10 10:58:53.985 2:04.243 +1.562 49.150 26.899 48.194
(63) PR
1 10:40:35.463 25.885 46.935
2 10:42:36.780 2:01.317 48.570 25.882 46.865
3 10:44:37.717 2:00937 -0.380 48,319 25.869 46.749
4 10:46:38.743 2:01.026 +0.089 48.221 25.865 46.940
5 10:48:41.537 2:02.794 +1.768 49.045 26.031 47.718
6 10:50:43.789 2:02.252 -0.542 48,980 26.024 47.248
7 10:52:46.032 2:02.243 -0.009 48.919 26.042 47.282
8 10:54:48.716 2:02.684 +0.441 48,964 26.241 47.479
9 10:56:52.497 2:03.781 +1.097 49.165 26.238 48.378
10 10:58:55.398 2:02.901 -0.880 48.985 26.244 47.672
(7) ;i
1 10:40:37.369 25.744 48.006
2 10:42:39.951 2:02.582 48.809 26.015 47.758
3 10:44:41.673 2:01.722 -0.860 48,530 25.609 47.583
4 10:46:44,532 2:02,859 +1.137 48.863 26.245 47.751
5 10:48:47.295 2:02.763 -0.096 40.211 25.981 47.571
6 10:50:49.709 2:02.414 -0.349 48.976 25.908 47.530
7 10:52:51.925 2:02.216 -0.188 48.562 26.134 47.520
8 10:54:54.703 2:02.778 +0.562 49.099 25971 47.708
9 10:56:58.132 2:03.429 +0.651 48.788 26.281 48.360
10 10:59:01.873 2:03.741 +0.312 49,184 26,381 48,176
(21) Ei4
1 10:40:38.165 26.383 47.606
2 10:42:40.532 2:02.367 49.062 25.934 47.371
3 10:44:42.552 2:02.020 -0.347 48.357 26.162 47.501
4 10:46:45.095 2:02.543 +0.523 49.030 26.227 47.286
5 10:48:47.843 2:02.748 +0.205 49.014 26.248 47.486
6 10:50:50.265 2:02.422 -0.326 48.997 26.133 47.292
7 10:52:52.877 2:02.612 +0.190 48.708 26.231 47.673
8 10:54:55.399 2:02.522 -0.090 48.914 26.140 47.488
9 10:56:58.818 2:03.419 +0.897 48.857 26.320 48.242
10 10:59:02.327 2:03.509 +0.090 49.116 26.692 47.701
(22) #hILkg
1 10:40:37.070 26.079 47.836
2 10:42:39.644 2:02.574 48.796 26.074 47.704
3 10:44:42.172 2:02.528 -0.046 48.509 25.849 48.170
4 10:46:45.985 2:03.813 +1.285 48.883 27.008 47.922
5 10:48:48,953 2:02,968 -0.845 49,129 26.162 47677
6 10:50:52.241 2:03.288 +0.320 49,112 26.655 47.521
7 10:52:55.752 2:03.511 +0.223 48.910 26.924 4T6TT
8 10:54:59.896 2:04.144 +0.633 49.190 26.454 48.500
9 10:57:04.529 2:04.633 +0.489 48.619 26.740 48.274
10 10:59:10.015 2:05.486 +0.853 49.771 26.926 48.789
(807) 59
1 10:40:39.951 26.403 47.758
2 10:42:43.128 2:03.177 48.746 26.897 47.534
3 10:44:46.496 2:03.368 +0.191 49,239 26.737 47,392
4 10:46:48.990 2:02.494 -0.874 48,671 26.516 47.307

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 s2 S3
5 10:48:51.875 2:02.885 +0.391 48,791 26.504 47.590
6 10:50:55.156 2:03.281 +0.396 48.625 26.608 48.048
T 10:52:57.875 2:02.719 -0.562 48.799 26.308 47,612
8 10:55:04.456 2:06.581 +3.862 52.051 26.717 47.813
9 10:57:09.197 2:04.741 -1.840 50.118 26,660 47.963

10 10:59:13.650 2:04.453 -0.288 49,694 26.903 47.856

(2) fssL
1 10:40:43.363 26.865 48.549
2 10:42:47.128 2:03.765 48.647 26.564 48.554
3 10:44:50.215 2:03.087 -0.678 48.918 26.342 47.827
4 10:46:54.237 2:04.022 +0.935 49.570 26.747 47.705
5 10:48:57.610 2:03.373 -0.649 49,190 26.485 47.698
6 10:51:00.871 2:03.261 -0.112 49.061 26.297 47.903
7 10:53:04.093 2:03.222 -0.039 49.063 26.286 47.873
8 10:55:08.065 2:03.972 +0.750 49.568 26,268 48,136
9 10:57:11.824 2:03.759 -0.213 49.546 26,294 47.919
10 10:59:15.357 2:03.533 -0.226 49.356 26.230 47.947
(610) 4532
1 10:40:41.361 26.436 48.319
2 10:42:45.265 2:03.904 48.906 26475 48.523
3 10:44:49.279 2:04.014 +0.110 49.168 26.601 48,245
4 10:46:54.080 2:04.801 +0.787 40,187 26.851 48,763
5 10:48:58.824 2:04.744 -0.057 49.612 27.001 48.131
6 10:51:02.718 2:03.894 -0.850 49.220 26.667 48.007
7 10:53:06.590 2:03.872 -0.022 49,186 26.638 48.048
8 10:55:11.197 2:04.607 +0.735 49.247 26,362 48.998
9 10:57:15.498 2:04,301 -0.306 49,502 26.725 48.074
10 10:59:19.963 2:04,465 +0,164 49,321 26,812 48,332
(777) SBH
1 10:40:42.574 27.043 48.351
2 10:42:46.206 2:03.632 48.951 26.824 47.857
3 10:44:50.051 2:03.845 +0.213 48.939 26.481 48.425
4 10:46:54.061 2:04.010 +0.165 49.146 26.445 48,419
5 10:48:59.407 2:05.346 +1.336 50.299 26.800 48.247
6 10:51:03.151 2:03.744 -1.602 49,158 26,564 48.022
7 10:53:07.675 2:04.524 +0.780 49,481 26.704 48.339
8 10:55:12.937 2:05.262 +0.738 49.666 27.115 48.481
9 10:57:17.566 2:04.629 -0.633 49.443 26.712 48.474
10 10:59:23.121 2:05,555 +0.926 49.926 26.725 48.904
(718) EXRH
1 10:40:39.487 26.287 47.694
2 10:42:43.705 2:04.218 49.529 26.875 47.814
3 10:44:47.361 2:03.656 -0.562 49.134 27.124 47.398
4 10:46:50.560 2:03.199 -0.457 48.936 26.690 47.573
5 10:48:54.103 2:03.543 +0.344 49.175 26.314 48,054
6 10:50:57.170 2:03.067 -0.476 49,097 26.213 47757
7 10:53:09.119 2:11.949 +8.882 58.209 26.151 47.589
8 10:55:15.826 2:06.707 -5.242 49.463 28.731 48.513
9 10:57:18.985 2:03.159 -3.548 49.362 26.123 47.674
10 10:59:23.287 2:04.302 +1.143 49.089 27.309 47.904
(708) EHifk
1 10:40:43.201 26.877 48.622
2 10:42:48.503 2:05.302 43,981 26.744 48.577
3 10:44:53.488 2:04.985 -0.317 49.785 26.830 48.370
4 10:46:59.039 2:05.551 +0.566 50.033 27.132 48.386
5 10:49:04.599 2:05,560 +0.009 50.135 26.892 48.533
6 10:51:09.842 2:05.243 -0.317 40,848 27.097 48.208
7 10:53:15.122 2:05.280 +0.037 49.979 26,925 48,376
8 10:55:21.001 2:05.879 +0.599 50,243 27,199 48.437
9 10:57:27.104 2:06.103 +0.224 50.094 27.365 48.644
10 10:59:34.127 2:07.023 +0.920 50.360 26.953 49.710
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2024 CECH ElF5 % 71

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 s2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S§2 S3
(16) # Rl
(803) %44 1 10:40:48.693 28.491 49,542
1 10:40:46.235 27.954 49.259 2 10:42:67.102 2:08.409 50,925 27.096 50.388
2 10:42:51.471 2:05.236 49.935 26.862 48.439 p3 10:45:14.217 217.115 +8.706 50.513 29.238
3 10:44:55.834 2:04.363 -0.873 49.544 26.540 48.279
4 10:47:00.818 2:04.984 +0.621 49.515 27.132 48.337
5 10:49:05.026 2:04.208 -0.776 49.197 26.876 48.135
6 10:51:10.831 2:05.805 +1.597 49.832 27.542 48.431
7 10:53:15.987 2:05.156 -0.649 49,753 26.917 48.486
8 10:55:21.840 2:05.853 +0.697 49.748 27.501 48.604
9 10:57:27.611 2:05.771 -0.082 49.580 27.353 48.838
10 10:59:34.464 2:06.853 +1.082 50.413 26.963 49.477
(222) Hid
1 10:40:48.067 28.237 49,625
2 10:42:55.019 2:06.952 50.490 27.226 49,236
3 10:45:00.590 2:05.571 -1.381 49.842 26.854 48.875
4 10:47:07.871 2:07.281 +1.710 50.528 27.168 49,585
5 10:49:14.743 2:06.872 -0.409 50.433 27.056 49,383
6 10:51:21.227 2:06.484 -0.388 49.704 27.008 49.772
7 10:53:27.640 2:06.413 -0.071 50.112 27.233 49.068
8 10:55:36.049 2:08.409 +1.996 50.577 28.467 49.365
9 10:57:42.282 2:06.233 -2.176 50.529 26.765 48.939
10 10:59:53.785 2:11.503 +5.270 50.019 27.155 54.329
(617) XER
1 10:41:01,082 27.102 1:05.181
2 10:43:09.453 2:08.371 50.657 28.504 49.210
3 10:45:15.222 2:05.769 -2.602 49.604 27.503 48.662
4 10:47:21.031 2:05.809 +0.040 49.842 27.534 48.433
5 10:49:27.790 2:06.759 +0.950 49.870 27.885 49.004
6 10:51:34.844 2:07.054 +0.295 50.589 27.416 49.049
7 10:53:41.741 2:06.897 -0.157 50.455 27.495 48.947
8 10:55:48.751 2:07.010 +0.113 50.510 27.749 48.751
9 10:57:55.890 2:07.139 +0.129 50.494 27515 49.130
10 11:00:06.287 2:10.397 +3.258 50.478 30.938 48.980
(6) HEF
1 10:40:46.614 28.543 48.566
2 10:42:53.775 2:07.161 51.391 27.098 48.672
3 10:44:59.341 2:05.566 -1.585 49.484 27.380 48.702
4 10:47:06.474 2:07.133 +1.567 50.398 27.404 49.331
5 10:49:13.301 2:06.827 -0.306 50.897 27.414 48.516
6 10:51:20.212 2:06.911 +0.084 49.993 27.182 48,736
7 10:53:26.240 2:06.028 -0.883 50.332 27.049 48.647
8 10:55:33.605 2:07.365 +1.337 50.263 28.045 49.057
9 10:57:40.338 2:06.733 -0.632 49,948 27.520 40,265
10 11:00:13.019 2:32.681 +25.948 50.539 27475 1:14.667
(99) Btk == .
1 10:40:59.035 30.797 55.290
2 10:43:14.420 2:15.385 54.008 29.778 51.599
3 10:45:27.373 2:12.953 -2.432 52,308 29.538 51.107
4 10:47:39.368 2:11.995 -0.958 52.352 29.074 50.569
5 10:49:50.624 2:11.256 -0.739 52.008 28.899 50,351
6 10:52:02.414 2:11.790 +0.534 52.392 28.698 50.700
7 10:54:15.067 2:12.653 +0.863 52.189 29.365 51.099
8 10:56:28.678 2:13.611 +0.958 53.085 29.054 51.472
9 10:58:43.496 2:14.818 +1,207 53.144 29.385 52,289
10 11:01:05.714 2:22.218 +7.400 52.503 29.067 1:00.648
(86) WICH
1 10:40:38.331 26.253 47,496
2 10:42:41.100 2:02.769 49.367 25.953 47.449
3 10:44:43.202 2:02.102 -0.667 48,558 25.933 47611
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